
なまえ

№ 　も　　ん　　だ　　い か　　い　　と　　う

1 はな

2 さくら

3 とんぼ

4 バス

5 のる

6 ぜんぶ

7 とり

8 みち

9 くつ

10 パリ

11 だいず

12 なみ

13 ピンチ

14 ねんど

15 サイズ

もんだい　と　おなじ　もじ　を　にゅうりょく　しましょう。
じかん　は　１０ぷん　です。

パソコン入力
に ゅ う り ょ く

検定
け ん て い

８級
き ゅ う

　速度
そ く ど

部門
ぶ も ん

 練習
れ ん し ゅ う

問題
も ん だ い



16 さら

17 いと

18 みぎ

19 れきし

20 ちば

21 やさい

22 マウス

23 くり

24 ゆき

25 きのう

26 トマト

27 とげ

28 さむい

29 かぶる

30 ちず
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